Product Data Sheet
GW35202W
DAHLIA – קו מוצרים ביתי
Residential series suitable for installations on round and square boxes, characterised by an elegant
appearance and classic shapes. The plates, made of technopolymer in seven colours and with different
modularities, from 1 to 5-gang, can be installed in both horizontal and vertical positions. The series, developed
around a core of monobloc devices, is available in two colours: white and ivory, both with a glossy finish.
Expandable with ChorusSmart modular devices.
קטגוריהשקע סטנדרטתקן גרמני
צבעלבן חומרטכנו-פולימר
גימורמבריק 2P+E16 - Aתיאור
250 V ACמתח עבור פיני תקעמ"מ 4.8 קוטר
מאפייניםעם תריסי בטיחות סוג מהדקיםעם בורג
קיבועברגים/עם רגליות 850 °Cבדיקת תיל לוהט
125 °Cלחץ תרמי עם כדור 2000V 50 -בHz התנגדות בלמשך דקה אחת
מתח בדיקה
התנגדות בידודמגה-אוהם 5 < 10,000V AC ב- In 250V AC cosφ=0,8שקע הפעלה ממושכת
(מס' החלפות מיקומים)
> 50Nמסוף מאחז
על מתיחת כבלים
5.0-2x5.20.75-2 – ממ"ר כבלים קשיחיםx4.יכולת הידוק מהדקיםממ"ר כבלים גמישים
IEC 60884-1סטנדרט
DIMENSIONAL
C Dø
A
B
L
C Dø
A
B
L
C Dø
A
B
L
6InformazIonI TecnIche VersIone 1.1
Serie ieC 309
Prese e sPIne a norme Iec 309
PRESE MOBILI DIRITTE - IP66 / IP67 / IP68 / IP69
PRESE FISSE DA INCASSO A 10° - IP44/IP54
B
L
Ø
A
TipoABL
63A
2P+
1141182733P+
3P+N+
125A
2P+
1301313353P+
3P+N+
PRESE FISSE DA INCASSO A 10° - IP66 / IP67
TipoABCDEFGHILødR
63A
2P+
85110801006414464821148411 3P+
3P+N+
125A
2P+
901149011464347761081319513 3P+
3P+N+
==
=HI
10°
E
D
C =
A B A
C
G
F
R
ød
HI
L
E
C==
==
D
A
A
C
G
F
R
B
10° ød
TipoABCDEFGHIødR
63A
2P+
85110801006414454828411 3P+
3P+N+
5 InformazIonI TecnIche VersIone 1.1
Serie ieC 309
Prese e sPIne a norme Iec 309
72
.9
73.5639.78
TECHNICAL SYMBOLOGY
  850 °C 125 °C
STANDARDS/APPROVALS
GEWISS S.p.A. Via Domenico Bosatelli 1
24069 Cenate Sotto - Bergamo - Italy
tel. +39 035 94 61 11 fax +39 035 94 69 09
Last update 03/05/2024
Data, measures, designs and pictures are shown
only as informative purposes,
and could be changed without previous notice